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WEEK DATE DAY TIME  TOPIC LECTURER 

1 04/09/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  Monogastric digestion Dr. Ochwang’i 

 06/09/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  " “ 

2 11/09/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  Vitamins, minerals, water “ 

 13/09/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  absorption, metabolism “ 

 

18/09/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 
 Ruminant, fish, bird “ 

3  digestion  

 20/09/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  Sensory physiology Dr. Towett 

4 25/09/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  “ “ 

 27/09/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  “ “ 

5 02/10/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  Special senses “ 
 04/10/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.   “ 

6 09/10/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  Central Integration Prof. Kimwele 

 11/10/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  “ “ 

7 16/10/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  “ “ 

 18/10/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  Adaptation to environment “ 

8 23/10/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  “ “ 

      Dr. Kaluwa/ Dr. 
 25/10/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  CAT/ Assignment Towett 

9 27/11/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  Endocrinology Dr. Nyongesa 

 29/11/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  “ “ 

10 04/12/24 Wednesday 09:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  Biorthyms “ 

 06/12/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  “ “ 

11 11/12/24 Wednesday 09:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  “ “ 

 13/12/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  Reproduction Dr. Kaluwa 

12 18/12/24 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. -12:00 noon  “ “ 

 20/12/24 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 05:00 p.m.  Thermoregulation “ 

13 15/01/25 Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon  “ “ 

 17/01/25 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.  “ “ 
14 & 20/01/2025   

EXAMINATIONS 
 

15 31/01/2025     
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